Biotech Dialysis Membranes
Cellulose Ester (CE)
Regenerated Cellulose (RC)
Spectra/Por
®
Product Information & Operating Instructions
Spectra/Por® Biotech CE & RC Membranes
1SPECTRUM PRODUCT INFORMATION & OPERATING INSTRUCTIONSSPECTRUM PRODUCT INFORMATION & OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

Spectra/Por® Biotech CE & RC Membranes
15SPECTRUM PRODUCT INFORMATION & OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
Ordering Information
Spectra/Por® Cellulose Ester Membranes
• Supplied wet in 0.05% sodium azide (preservative)
• Package of 33 feet /10 meters
Spectra/Por® Biotech Regenerated Cellulose Membranes
• Supplied dry with glycerine (humectant)
• Package of 33 feet /10 meters
• Trial size (1 m/roll) for 16 mm FW
Spectra/Por® Biotech CE & RC Membranes
14 SPECTRUM PRODUCT INFORMATION & OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
Spectra/Por® Float-A-Lyzer® G2:
Ready-to-Use Dialysis Device
Designed for convenience and ease-of-use, the Float-A-
Lyzer® G2 Dialysis Device is manufactured with Biotech CE
membrane and ready-to-use, eliminating the need for mem-
brane preparation and the use of tubing closures. These
pre-assembled dialysis devices are available in 3 volume
sizes: 1 ml, 5 ml and 10 ml. The leak-proof screw-on cap
provides easy access with a pipette for loading and retriev-
ing the sample, while the floatation ring keeps the sample
buoyant and vertically oriented.
• Biotech CE Membrane
• Supplied dry with glycerine (humectant)
• 12/package
Part No.
MWCO Cap Color 1 ml 5 ml 10 ml
0.1 - 0.5 kD Green G235025 G235049 G235061
0.5 - 1.0 kD Orange G235027 G235051 G235063
3.5 - 5 kD Black G235029 G235053 G235065
8 - 10 kD Yellow G235031 G235055 G235067
20 kD Red G235033 G235057 G235069
50 kD Violet G235034 G235058 G235070
100 kD Blue G235035 G235059 G235071
300 kD Amber G235036 G235060 G235072
1,000 kD Pink G235037 G235062 G235073
Biotech Tubing
(10m/roll)
Trial Size
(1m/roll)
MMWWCCOO FW: 10mm 16mm 24mm 31mm 16mm
Dia: 6.4mm 10mm 16mm 20mm 10mm
Vol/L:
0.32
ml/cm
0.79
ml/cm
1.8
ml/cm
3.1
ml/cm
0.79
ml/cm
Bi
ot
ec
h
CE
0.1-0.5 kD 131048 131054 131057 131060 131054T
0.5-1.0 kD 131084 131090 131093 131096 131090T
3.5-5 kD 131192 131198 131201 131204 131198T
8-10 kD 131264 131270 131273 131276 131270T
20 kD 131336 131342 131345 131348 131342T
50 kD 131372 131378 131381 131384 131378T
100 kD 131408 131414 131417 131420 131414T
300 kD - 131450 - - 131450T
1000 kD - 131486 - - 131486T
Bi
ot
ec
h